Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Liagat Ali Khan presented the interim report of Basic Principles on.

When did Gwadar become part of Pakistan?

Who is associated with the inauguration of M.A.O College on 8th January?

The Pakistan resolution was passed under which of the following names on 23th March
19407

The congress ministries were formed in how many provinces of the British India.

How many political parties participated in P.N.A.

Which of the following books was written by Sir Syed Ahmad Khan?

Who was the Queen of Jhansi.

The partition of the sub continent was announced on which of the following dates.

‘When General Pervez Musharraf dismissed the government of Nawaz Sharif?

Who delivered the Presidential address in which the Muslim League was established?

When the 8th Constitutional Amendment was made in the constitution?

When the anti -Muslim Nehru Report was made.

When Pakistan pulled itself out of SEATO?

Name the place where the congress was insulted

Answers Choice

A. Sep 28, 1948
B

oomP

ODOW» DOWr UOWP DOWP U0WP» U0OWP 0U0UP 0Om» U0

DomP 0w

DOU» DOD » TOTR>

. Sep 28, 1949
. Sep 28, 1950
. None of these

On 10th October, 1947
On 9th September, 1951
On 9th September, 1958
On 14th August, 1948

. Sir William Muir

Lord Litton

Sir Syed Ahmed Khan
None of above

Pakistan Resolution
Muslim Resolution

Lahore Resolution

. Partition of India Resolution

NNl I e, |

o~

1

None of the above

.Bothaand b

. The spirit of Islam
. Tehzb ul Akhlag

Lakshmi Bai

. Hazrat Mahal

Malka Mahal
Rattan Bai

2 June, 1946

. 24 August, 1947

3 June, 1946
.14 July, 1947

. March 12, 1999

Aug 12, 1999
. Oct 12, 1999
Nov 12, 1999

Nawab Wagarul Mulk
Nawab Saleemullah
. Sir Agha Khan

July 1985
Sep 1985
Nov 1985
Oct 1985

1925
1928
1929
1930

1955

1972
1979
1985

Bombay
Calcutta
. Dehli

. Amritsar



16

17

18

19

20

Sir Syed Ahmed Khan was born in Delhi in

Which following countires helped Pakistan in building the Karachi Steel Mill/

Who is the famous musician of the Muslim Era?

Hazrat Shah Wali Ullah was born in

Which province was separated from Bombay under the 1935 Act?

oo

oOowr» OTOOw

om» DO

. 1815

1820
1822

China

. America

Britain

Tansen

. Blass khan
. Lal khan

. Sarhind
. Aimair Sharif
. Culcutta

. Balochistan

. Behar
. Junagarh



