

## NAT II Physical Science Pak Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Liaqat Ali Khan presented the interim report of Basic Principles on.	A. Sep 28, 1948 B. Sep 28, 1949 C. Sep 28, 1950 D. None of these
2	When did Gwadar become part of Pakistan?	A. On 10th October, 1947 B. On 9th September, 1951 C. On 9th September, 1958 D. On 14th August, 1948
3	Who is associated with the inauguration of M.A.O College on 8th January?	A. Sir William Muir B. Lord Litton C. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan D. None of above
4	The Pakistan resolution was passed under which of the following names on 23th March 1940?	A. Pakistan Resolution B. Muslim Resolution C. Lahore Resolution D. Partition of India Resolution
5	The congress ministries were formed in how many provinces of the British India.	A. 5 B. 7 C. 9 D. 11
6	How many political parties participated in P.N.A.	A. 5 B. 7 C. 9 D. 11
7	Which of the following books was written by Sir Syed Ahmad Khan?	A. None of the above B. Both a and b C. The spirit of Islam D. Tehzib ul Akhlaq
8	Who was the Queen of Jhansi.	A. Lakshmi Bai B. Hazrat Mahal C. Malka Mahal D. Rattan Bai
9	The partition of the sub continent was announced on which of the following dates.	A. 2 June, 1946 B. 24 August, 1947 C. 3 June, 1946 D. 14 July, 1947
10	When General Pervez Musharraf dismissed the government of Nawaz Sharif?	A. March 12, 1999 B. Aug 12, 1999 C. Oct 12, 1999 D. Nov 12, 1999
11	Who delivered the Presidential address in which the Muslim League was established?	A. Nawab Waqarul Mulk B. Nawab Saleemullah C. Sir Agha Khan
12	When the 8th Constitutional Amendment was made in the constitution?	A. July 1985 B. Sep 1985 C. Nov 1985 D. Oct 1985
13	When the anti -Muslim Nehru Report was made.	A. 1925 B. 1928 C. 1929 D. 1930
14	When Pakistan pulled itself out of SEATO?	A. 1955 B. 1972 C. 1979 D. 1985
15	Name the place where the congress was insulted	A. Bombay B. Calcutta C. Dehli D. Amritsar

---

16	Sir Syed Ahmed Khan was born in Delhi in	A. 1815 B. 1817 C. 1820 D. 1822
17	Which following countries helped Pakistan in building the Karachi Steel Mill?	A. Russia B. China C. America D. Britain
18	Who is the famous musician of the Muslim Era?	A. Tansen B. Blass khan C. Lal khan D. Ameer Khusro
19	Hazrat Shah Wali Ullah was born in	A. Delhi B. Sarhind C. Ajmair Sharif D. Culcutta
20	Which province was separated from Bombay under the 1935 Act?	A. Balochistan B. Sindh C. Behar D. Junagarh

---